
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 PRE CONSTRUCTION 7 days Wed 8/20/14 Fri 8/29/14
2 NOTICE TO PROCEED 0 days Wed 8/20/14 Wed 8/20/14
3 NOTIFY 2 days Fri 8/22/14 Fri 8/29/14
4 POST SIGNS 1 day Wed 8/27/14 Wed 8/27/14
5 CONSTRUCTION 60 days Tue 9/2/14 Mon 11/24/14
6 MOBILIZATION 2 days Tue 9/2/14 Wed 9/3/14
7 SWPPP INSTALL 1 day Thu 9/4/14 Thu 9/4/14
8 SURVEY STAKING 1 day Fri 9/5/14 Fri 9/5/14
9 DEMOLITION 10 days Mon 9/8/14 Fri 9/19/14
10 SAW CUT ASPHALT & CONCRETE 1 day Mon 9/8/14 Mon 9/8/14
11 REMOVE CURB GUTTER 1 day Tue 9/9/14 Tue 9/9/14
12 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK 1 day Wed 9/10/14 Wed 9/10/14
13 REMOVE ASPHALT STREET 1 day Thu 9/11/14 Thu 9/11/14
14 EXCAVATION 6 days Fri 9/12/14 Fri 9/19/14
15 SUB GRADE 20 days Mon 9/22/14 Fri 10/17/14
16 GRADE FOR CONCRETE SUB GRADE 9 days Mon 9/22/14 Thu 10/2/14
17 AB FOR WALLS AND CURB 2 days Thu 10/9/14 Fri 10/10/14
18 AB FOR SIDEWALK 1 day Mon 10/13/14 Mon 10/13/14
19 BACKFILL CUTOFF WALLS AND GRADE

FOR SHOULDER
1 day Fri 10/17/14 Fri 10/17/14

20 PAVING PCC & AC 15 days Fri 10/3/14 Thu 10/23/14
21 CUTOFF WALL FORM POUR & CURE 4 days Fri 10/3/14 Wed 10/8/14
22 CURB GUTTER FORM POUR & CURE 4 days Mon 10/13/14 Thu 10/16/14
23 SIDEWALK FORM POUR & CURE 3 days Mon 10/20/14 Wed 10/22/14
24 ASPHALT CONCRETE 1 day Thu 10/23/14 Thu 10/23/14
25 DRAINAGE 16 days Fri 10/24/14 Fri 11/14/14
26 BIO SWALE DRAIN ROCK 3 days Fri 10/24/14 Tue 10/28/14
27 4" PERFORATED & SOLID PVC PIPE 3 days Mon 10/27/14 Wed 10/29/14
28 ASPHALT PATCH TRENCH 1 day Thu 10/30/14 Thu 10/30/14
29 BIO SWALE SOIL 3 days Thu 10/30/14 Mon 11/3/14
30 STREAMBED COBBLES 2 days Tue 11/4/14 Wed 11/5/14
31 LANDSCAPING 7 days Thu 11/6/14 Fri 11/14/14
32 SITE FURNISHINGS & STRIPING 6 days Mon 11/17/14 Mon 11/24/14
33 EDUCATIONAL SIGNS 1 day Mon 11/17/14 Mon 11/17/14
34 PEDESTRIAN BOARDWALKS 5 days Mon 11/17/14 Fri 11/21/14
35 STRIPING & MARKINGS 1 day Mon 11/24/14 Mon 11/24/14
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